BOOST-HDMI-FIB-U-4K

4K HDMI KVM Extenders HDMI Over Single Fiber Optic
up to 20 km, uncompressed transmitter and receiver
FEATURES

HDMI and USB over fiber

Video resolution max up to 4Kx2K@60Hz(4:2:0),
4K*2K (3840x2160@30Hz), 1080P@120Hz and
1080P 3D@60Hz.

Transmits HDMI signals up to 10 km (6.2 miles)
through a single LC/LC single core fiber optic cable.
Compatible with Multi Mode fiber cable, up to 300
meters

Equipment with two 10G SFP Optical modules.

USB 1.1 only Keyboard and mouse

Supports up to 7.1 channel and LPCM, Dolby
TrueHD, DTS-HD Master Audio.

Compliance with HDMI 1.4 standard.

High compatibility, can automatically match source
and display device.

Built-in automatic adjustment system, makes the
image smooth, clear and stable.

Simple to install, plug and play.

DC5V/2A power supplies (2) included
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